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ilovenewhaven.org -
Here are my favorite 10
images by Chris Randall, 10
by the guest photographers
and 10 by me (Jeffrey
Kerekes).  What are your
favorite images? My Top 10
Guest Photographer Photos
My Top 10 Chris Ra...

I Love New Haven: My Favorite
2012 ILNH Photos - Jeffrey
Kerekes

Shared by
ilovenewhaven

courant.com - By a 354-67 vote, the House of
Representatives on Friday morning approved $9.7
billion to pay flood insurance claims for the home and
business owners flooded out by Superstorm Sandy.
The vote came ...

House Approves $9.7 Billion In Sandy
Flood Aid - Courant.com

Shared by
Hartford Courant

quinnipiac.wordpress.com - Connecticut
Magazine has named Quinnipiac University as one of
the greatest success stories in Connecticut. “When
Ireland’s Great Hunger Museum opened in Hamden
last October, it was hailed as the c...

Connecticut Magazine hails Quinnipiac as
one of the state’s biggest success stories –
Quinnipiac Wire

Shared by
QuinnipiacUniversity

yourpublicmedia.org - Sometime today,
the US House of Representatives may vote on
an aid package to help victims of Superstorm
Sandy.  That 9 billion dollar aid package is
only about $51 billion smaller than the Senate
...

On Partisan Politics,
Fiscal Cliff, Sandy
Recovery

Shared by
Where We Live

courant.com - The names and addresses of
about 170,000 handgun permit holders in
Connecticut, now kept confidential by law,
could be made public under a proposed bill
that pits gun owners against would-be
reform...

Newtown shootings:
Debate Begins Early
Over Bill To Disclose
Handgun Owners'
Names, Addresses -

CTnow
Shared by
Hartford Courant

Granite Bay Design
 

Independent graphic design professional serving
New Haven, Hartford, Fairfield, New London and all
of Connecticut. Please visit granitebaydesign.com to
see highlights of the GBD online portfolio and learn
more!

Editor's note
Granite Bay Design: Smart, Creative, Practical
Graphic Design Solutions for Businesses &
Organizations in Connecticut. Paul Kazmercyk,
Creative Director and Graphic Designer.
http://www.granitebaydesign.com/ 

FROM THE EDITOR

HEARD ON TWITTER

Granite Bay Design
GraniteBayCT

YaleNews | Dr. Michael Cappello
reappointed director of the World Fellows
Program

Sibs Get An Edge In Public
Schools

Shared by

GraniteBayCT Granite Bay CT Daily is out!
paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1… ▸ Top stories today via
@ilovenewhaven @wherewelive @connecticutmag
2 hours ago · reply · retweet · favorite

GraniteBayCT Granite Bay CT Daily is out!
paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1… ▸ Top stories today via
@Record_Journal @yalepress @NewsHartfordCT
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SOCIETY DON'T MISS AN ISSUE

More Education →

news.yale.edu - President Richard C. Levin announced the reappointment of
Dr. Michael Cappello as director of the World Fellows Program for a third three-
year term, beginning July 1. Cappello is professor of pedia...

Program
Shared by
Yale University

westport-news.com - A bioscience business
executive who lives in Westport has been awarded
one of Great Britain's highest honors for science and
commerce. Alan G. Walton, who has dual British and
U.S. citizenship, was...

Westport scientist honored by Queen
Elizabeth - Westport News

Shared by
Connecticut Post

Shared by
New Haven Indy

Improvements In Organ
Donation Science, Support Lead
To More Transplants -
Courant.com

Shared by
Hartford Courant

The Day - | News from
southeastern Connecticut

Shared by
The Day

Rant & Rail: Fiscal Cliff Parity
Helps Commuters...No, Really

Shared by
WNPR

More Society →

ctwatchdog.com - For more than 10 years Mark
and Susan Fineman of Cheshire donated regularly to
the American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to
Animals. But after weeks of daily phone calls from
Telefund, a f...

ASPCA’s Use Of Telemarketer To Raise
Money Turns Off Connecticut Donor Tired
Of Daily Phone Calls | Connecticut
Consumer Advocate Protector Watchdog |
Ct Consumer Complaints |Ct consumer
Protection | Ct Advocate

Shared by
George Gombossy

nhregister.com - By Jean Falbo-Sosnovich
jean.sos@snet.net / Twitter: @nhrvalley DERBY —
The city honored its “favorite daughter” Thursday by
officially naming the Aldermanic Chambers after the
late City Clerk Joan...

Derby Aldermanic Chambers renamed for
late city clerk (video)- The New Haven
Register - Serving New Haven, Connecticut

Shared by
Brian McCready

New Britain Mayor: City Getting
- Courant.com

Shared by
Hartford, CT News

Obscene Gesture Produces 6
Years of Legal Battling -
NYTimes.com

Shared by
Colin McEnroe Show

Waterbury Halts Gun Shows
After Sandy Hook Elementary
School Shooting - Courant.com

Shared by
Linzi @ ThisIsCT.net

The Day - | News from
southeastern Connecticut

Shared by
The Day

SUBSCRIBE NOW →

@Record_Journal @yalepress @NewsHartfordCT
yesterday · reply · retweet · favorite
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LEISURE DON'T MISS AN ISSUE

ENVIRONMENT STORIES #P2 #CTNEWS

More Politics →

courant.com - The small town of Cheshire has
fewer than 30,000 residents, but the community was
well represented in the nation's capital Thursday
when Democrat Christopher Murphy joined the U.S.
Senate and forme...

Two Cheshire Residents Take Big Jobs in
Washington, D.C. - Courant.com

Shared by
Hartford Courant

theday.com - BOSTON (AP) — Newly retired U.S. Rep. Barney Frank says he'd
like to be the temporary successor to Massachusetts Sen. John Kerry. Frank
confirmed to The Associated Press that he asked Gov. Deval Pa...

The Day - | News from southeastern
Connecticut

Shared by
The Day

The Day - | News from
southeastern Connecticut

Shared by
The Day

Foley Prepping For Ground Hog
Day

Shared by
Hartford Courant

Congress verifies: Obama, Biden
win Electoral College vote

Shared by
John Bell

The Spy Who Loved Me (Then
Went to Work for Hitler)

Shared by
WNPR

More Leisure →

connecticutmag.com - The Hartford Restaurant
Group parnters [l-r]: Mike Hamlin, Wil Quijano, Ken
McAVoy and Phil Barnett. Over the last 10 years,
Connecticut gourmands who hanker for a quality
family-style nosh have fa...

Success Stories: Hartford Restaurant
Group - Connecticut Magazine - January

2013 - Connecticut
Shared by
Connecticut Magazine

myemail.constantcontact.com - State Drivers zipping through Connecticut
would have to cough up highway tolls, and it would be harder to buy ammunition,
if New Haven legislators get their way with new agendas for the Capitol thi...

Have You Seen This Alderman?
Shared by
New Haven Indy

Obituary: Lillian Freije - North
Haven, CT Patch

Shared by
North Haven Patch

What To Do In Norwalk This
Weekend

Shared by
Norwalk Daily Voice

Great American Love Songs
Shared by
InfoBridgeport

Casa Villa in Stamford: Let
Them Eat Tacos - CT Bites -
Restaurants, Recipes, Food,
Fairfield County, CT

Shared by
CT Bites

SUBSCRIBE NOW →

YaleNews | Book: Water
on Sand

Shared by
Yale University

A Conversation with
Jordan Mechner,
Creator of 'Karateka'

Shared by
Yale University

Boehner's Hapless
Opposition

Shared by
CaptivatingNews

Ledyard schools chief to
give security update -
Norwich, CT - The
Bulletin

Shared by
The Bulletin

http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!politics
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!leisure
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!environment
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!stories
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!tag-p2
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!tag-ctnews
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!politics
http://www.courant.com/news/connecticut/hc-swearing-in-dc-0104-20130103,0,3899844.story
http://www.courant.com/news/connecticut/hc-swearing-in-dc-0104-20130103,0,3899844.story
http://twitter.com/hartfordcourant
http://twitter.com/hartfordcourant
http://www.theday.com/article/20130104/NWS13/130109898
http://twitter.com/thedayct
http://twitter.com/thedayct
http://www.theday.com/article/20130104/NWS13/130109899
http://twitter.com/thedayct
http://twitter.com/thedayct
http://courantblogs.com/capitol-watch/foley-prepping-for-ground-hog-day/
http://twitter.com/hartfordcourant
http://twitter.com/hartfordcourant
http://www.reuters.com/article/2013/01/04/us-usa-congress-electoral-idUSBRE9030QP20130104
http://twitter.com/NewsBell
http://twitter.com/NewsBell
http://www.yourpublicmedia.org/content/wnpr/spy-who-loved-me-then-went-work-hitler
http://twitter.com/wnpr
http://twitter.com/wnpr
http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027#!leisure
http://www.connecticutmag.com/Connecticut-Magazine/January-2013/Success-Stories-Hartford-Restaurant-Group/
http://www.connecticutmag.com/Connecticut-Magazine/January-2013/Success-Stories-Hartford-Restaurant-Group/
http://twitter.com/connecticutmag
http://twitter.com/connecticutmag
http://myemail.constantcontact.com/Have-You-Seen-This-Alderman-.html?soid=1102329622216&aid=ICLWAKqLVhk
http://twitter.com/newhavenindy
http://twitter.com/newhavenindy
http://northhaven.patch.com/articles/obituary-lillian-freije
http://twitter.com/NorthHavenPatch
http://twitter.com/NorthHavenPatch
http://norwalk.dailyvoice.com/events/what-do-norwalk-weekend-11
http://twitter.com/NorwalkDV
http://twitter.com/NorwalkDV
http://thebijoutheatre.com/films/great-american-love-songs/
http://twitter.com/InfoBridgeport
http://twitter.com/InfoBridgeport
http://www.ctbites.com/home/2011/4/10/casa-villa-in-stamford-let-them-eat-tacos.html
http://twitter.com/CTBites
http://twitter.com/CTBites
javascript:;
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=l&ai=C3PKFLmjnULy4OqvX0AHr74BI4I-IiAOolOfmM8DwtOd7EAEgycnZFVCe5ZC0BWDJtpmH0KPYEKAB7oPp5wPIAQKoAwHIA90EqgRxT9AgpSYVyB0W1BnrGreaAgNBa7pe-oJLzZ3M5CsS-dgfGzyxfoZM9sn-8OxR_LlexWxT0xak8FlCFMLrWFMANjSBOOJxoePV-x1qGAyU5gUO4S2Rapnjq9t9mrOxlZnYNO73pCxlepgpSTfLGWD7nASgBgKAB_r7lhg&num=1&sig=AOD64_0k45myegWx8sr7N_0Y8xS61eah4w&client=ca-pub-3326360481979394&adurl=http://www2.scholarships4moms.net/%3Fm%3DCA0008%26p%3DPA1067%26l%3Dpaper.li%26e%3D13816998192
http://news.yale.edu/2013/01/03/book-water-sand
http://twitter.com/Yale
http://twitter.com/Yale
http://toucharcade.com/2013/01/03/a-conversation-with-jordan-mechner-creator-of-karateka/
http://twitter.com/Yale
http://twitter.com/Yale
http://politicalwire.com/archives/2013/01/04/boehners_hapless_opposition.html
http://twitter.com/CaptivatingNews
http://twitter.com/CaptivatingNews
http://www.norwichbulletin.com/news/x2105865624/Ledyard-schools-chief-to-give-security-update
http://twitter.com/NorwichBulletin
http://twitter.com/NorwichBulletin


1/4/13 6:39 PMGranite Bay CT Daily

Page 4 of 4http://paper.li/GraniteBayCT/1353870027

Stop mentions  About Us  Community  Blog  Help  Terms  Privacy

© SmallRivers 2013

Paper.li is not affiliated, sponsored or endorsed by Twitter or Facebook.

EN DE FR ES 

 

More Environment →

news.yale.edu - YaleNews features works
recently or soon to be published by members
of the University community. Descriptions are
based on material provided by the publishers.
Authors of new books may forward publ...

Southington looks for spots
suitable for rain gardens -
MyRecordJournal.com:
Southington News -
Myrecordjournal.com

Shared by
Record-Journal

Mending the Bird Preserves Hit
by Sandy - NYTimes.com

Shared by
Yale Environment 360

Javan Rhino Officially Extinct In
Vietnam | Endangered Species
News

Shared by
Yale Environment 360 More Stories →

toucharcade.com - Jordan Mechner: It was
released for the Apple II in 1984, and I started
work on it two years earlier, in 1982. I was in
college while making the game, so it took two
years -- programming between cl...

A Meaningful Life | The
Connecticut Forum

Shared by
Where We Live

Learning to Curse the Glamour
Way - Entertainment - The
Atlantic Wire

Shared by
Colin McEnroe Show

Neil Gaiman's Journal: My New
Year's Wish...

Shared by
The CT Forum

More #p2 →

politicalwire.com - Goddard spent more
than a decade as managing director and chief
operating officer of a prominent investment
firm in New York City. Previously, he was a
policy adviser to a U.S. Senator and
Governor...

Church Of England To Allow Gay
Bishops

Shared by
CaptivatingNews

Political Animal - Lunch Buffet
Shared by
CaptivatingNews

An Appreciation: Gerda Lerner,
Founder of Women’s History

Shared by
CaptivatingNews

More #ctnews →

norwichbulletin.com - Ledyard
Superintendent of Schools Michael Graner
plans give a presentation on school security on
Thursday, Jan. 10. School administrators and

Ledyard police have worked together in
reviewing and re...

Conn. teachers to raise $1
million for Sandy Hook fund -
Norwich, CT - The Bulletin

Shared by
The Bulletin

Northeastern chamber
announces award winners -
Norwich, CT - The Bulletin

Shared by
The Bulletin

Parish Hill school opens fitness
center to community - Norwich,
CT - The Bulletin

Shared by
The Bulletin
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